PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED

Module timetable - DIGA210 , DIGA210 P2 (C) Film Studies (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM 09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
16 ... 2021/
11/22

Module:
DIGA210
(DIGA210
P2 (C) Film
Studies)
Room:
CVA
Lecture
Theatre
(100)
Creston
(John
Oxley)

(365/0/16)

Tuesday

Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/
08/17 ... 2021/11/23

Module: DIGA210
(DIGA210 P2 (C) Film
Studies)

Room: CVA Lecture
Theatre (100) Creston
(John Oxley) (365]0|16)

Page 1, published 2021/08/16 16:32:29 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED

Module timetable - DIGA210 , DIGA210 P2 (C) Film Studies (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wed

Practical, Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/18 ... 2021/
11/24

Module: DIGA210 (DIGA210 P2 (C)
Film Studies)

Room: CVA Lecture Theatre (100)
Creston (John Oxley) (365|0|16)

Thu

Friday

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
20 ... 2021/
11/26

Module:
DIGA210
(DIGA210
P2 (C) Film
Studies)
Room:
CVA
Lecture
Theatre
(1200)
Creston
(John
Oxley)
(365]0]16)

Page 2, published 2021/08/16 16:32:29 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




