## PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED



Module timetable - DIGA210 , DIGA210 P2 (C) Film Studies (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Monday							Wks 34-38 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED , 2021/08/ 16 2021/ 11/22 Module: DIGA210 (DIGA210 P2 (C) Film Studies) Room: CVA Lecture Theatre (100) Creston (John Oxley) (365 0 16)					
Tuesday		Wks 34-38, SEM 2 REV 08/17 202 Module: DIC (DIGA210 F Studies) Room: CVA Theatre (10 (John Oxley	GA210 P2 (C) Film Lecture (0) Creston									

## PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED



Module timetable - DIGA210 , DIGA210 P2 (C) Film Studies (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Wed								Practical, Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/18 2021/ 11/24 Module: DIGA210 (DIGA210 P2 (C) Film Studies) Room: CVA Lecture Theatre (100) Creston (John Oxley) (365 0 16)				
Thu												
Friday				Wks 34-38 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED , 2021/08/ 20 2021/ 11/26 Module: DIGA210 (DIGA210 P2 (C) Film Studies) Room: CVA Lecture Theatre (100) Creston (John Oxley) (365 0 16)								